	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/S-8002-10-R
	BK/S-8002-10-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/S-8002-10-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 BK/S-8002-10-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/S-8002-10-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120LASS1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL MNT
9457230300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
1442706 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS R/A SOCKET 10M
0982670537 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE A 36POS
0210391068 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .229M 35POS
0152670550 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
H3BXG-10108-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015Y/X 8"
H2AXT-10105-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048G/X 5"
2154828-1 TE Connectivity  EPII 2 POS CABLE ASSEMBLY
H1CXH-1636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16M/X
M3TEK-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD26K/MC26G/MCE26K
A2MXT-1006M TE Connectivity  ADM10T/AE10M/X
A8MMT-1636G TE Connectivity  ADM16T/AE16G/ADM16T
3365/37 100SF 3M  CABLE 37 COND .05" FLAT GRY 100'
79023 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 7 COND 16AWG
7048 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG RED 1000'
2B4-3E-505 3M  ENDPLATE 4-TYPE FRV2 505
TM3S25-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT
BC1.5I-S8-M0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE 40LB WR BLK 6.6"
3535-0000 3M  CABLE DRAIN WIRE SPRING CLIP
3240253 Phoenix Contact  CABLE CLAMP, FOR DIN RAILS
E4-AM Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP AMBER 1/4" DIA
0808040 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARKER CARRIER CLOSED
SM1W-U Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
FL25X25LG-A Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT FLEX 25 X 25 X 500MM
IUGF6-32830-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0914963 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 800MA 250VAC 65VDC
170M5250 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 1100V 2KN/110 AR
2955771 Phoenix Contact  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A DIN
BK/C519-750-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 750MA 250V T-LAG GLASS C519
PTVS12VS1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SOD123W
SMCJ13CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMC
MSMLJ18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO214AB
MXLSMBG8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AA
MXSMCGLCE45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MXPLAD15KP16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
15KP24A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.5VC AXIAL
SMBG9.0HE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMB
P2356UBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 200V 100A MS013
V220ZT05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 400A DISC 5MM
	BK/S-8002-10-R  keywords
	    	BK/S-8002-10-R
	BK/S-8002-10-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/S-8002-10-R  pdf
	BK/S-8002-10-R  datasheet
	BK/S-8002-10-R  price
	BK/S-8002-10-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/S-8002-10-R
	BK/S-8002-10-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/S-8002-10-R  Fuseholders
	BK/S-8002-10-R  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
	BK/S-8002-10-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .